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YMVasquez@ bl.gov

User Project Coordination

Gitta Szabo
User Project Coordination

GSzabo@Ibl.gov

Janey Lee
User Project Coordination
Lee2@lbl.gov
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Robert Bowers
User Project Coordination

RMBowers@bl.gov

Frederik Schulz
New Lineages of Life Lead

ESchulz@Ibl.gov
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Miguel Romero Gutierrez
New Lineages of Life

MFRomeroGutierrez@Ibl.aov

Req 102119 PD
New Lineages of Life

Tomas Tyml
New Lineages of Life

TTyml@lbl.gov

Clarence Le
New Lineages of Life

Lorenzo Aureli
New Lineages of Life
laureli@lbl.gov

Eva Myskova
New Lineages of Life

emyskova@l|bl.gov
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Tanja Woyke Deputy,
User Programs

TWovke@Ibl.gov User Program

Christa Pennacchio Nancy Hammon
Project Management Lead Institutional Workflow Analytics Group Lead

CPPennacchio@|lbl.gov NMHammon@ Ibl.gov

Danielle Graham Kerrie Barry Natasha Zvenigorodsky-Brown Neil Patrick Byers
Project Management Project Management Institutional Workflow Analytics Group Institutional Workflow Analytics Group

DGraham@lbl.gov KWBar Ibl.gov NBrown@ Ibl.gov NByers@Ibl.gov

Miranda Harmon-Smith (LLNL) Tijana Glavina Del Rio - Randy Glrsang_ Vivian Ng
Project Management - LLNL Project Management Institutional Workflow Analytics Group Institutional Workflow Analytics Group
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Kjiersten Fagnan
CIO / Data Science & Informatics
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Data Science & Informatics

Atif Shahab
Institutional Informatics Lead

Ashahab@Ibl.gov
Desktop Support

Georg Rath Setareh Sarrafan
Systems Infrastructure Lead Data Science & Informatics

GBRath@Ibl.gov SSarrafan@Ibl.gov
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Systems Engineering Lead
EWilson@lbl.gov
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Desktop Support

Carlos Lopez

Desktop Support
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Chad Montville
Desktop Support

CJMontville@Ibl.gov
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Institutional Informatics

Atif Shahab
Institutional Informatics Lead

AShahab@Ibl.gov

Simona Necula LIMS/ITS

Development Lead
SENecula@lbl.gov

Data Warehouse

Dana Alcivare Angie Kollmer Duncan Scott Igor Ratnere
Data Warehouse QC/ Testing LIMS/ITS Development LIMS/ITS Development
DAAlcivare@Ibl.gov AKollmer@Ibl.gov DN Scott@Ibl.gov IRatnere@Ibl.gov
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Kristen Taylor (LLNL) Lakshmi Vishwas Tatiana Paley
QC/ Testing LIMS/ITS Development LIMS/ITS Development
KMTaylor@Ibl.gov LVishwas@Ibl.gov TLPaley@Ibl.gov
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Georg Rath
Systems Infrastructure Lead
GBRath@lbl.gov

Brian Yumae Matt Dunford
Systems Infrastructure Systems Infrastructure
BSYumae @Ibl.gov MDunford @1bl.gov
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Advanced Analysis

Chris Beecroft Daniela Cassol

Advanced Analysis Advanced Analysis
CJBeecroft@ lbl.gov Dcassol@ lbl.gov
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Ed Kirton
JGI-KBase
ESKirton@Ibl.gov

Eduardo Lee Elais Jackson
Advanced Analysis Advanced Analysis
Elee@lbl.gov EKPlayerJackson@ Ibl.gov

Jeff Froula
JGI-KBase
Froula@ Ibl.gov

Mario Melara Nicole Free
Advanced Analysis Advanced Analysis
MAMelara@| NLFree@lblgov

Seung Jin Sul
JGI-KBase

Ramani Kothadia
Advanced Analysis
RAmanik@lbl.gov
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Automation Web/Database Systems

Shijie Yao Alexandre Poliakov Chuck Parker
Automation Web/Database Systems Web/Database Systems
SYao@lbl.gov AVPoliakov@ Ibl.gov CTParker@ Ibl.gov

Stephan Trong (LLNL) David Hays Ed Allen
Automation Web/Database Systems Web/Database Systems
STrong@Ibl.gov DEHays@Ibl.gov EAAlen@Ibl.gov
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Leila Hornick Rene Perrier
Web/Database Systems Web/Database Systems

RAPerrier@ bl.gov
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Tatyana Smirnova
Web/Database Systems

ISmirnova@|bl.gov
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